
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085887
Vendor Name: HP Products Corporation
Invoice Number: I4049792
Invoice Date: 06/14/18
PO Number: B0352681
Check Number: 0237978
Check Amount: $ 135.20
Check Date: 08/15/2018
Department ID: 00689
Reviewer Name: Kathy Striplin
Voucher Number: V0519204
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: striplin@cod.edu 
Sent: Tue Jul 10 15:14:15 CDT 2018 
To: crnseb199@cod.edu 
CC: invoicing@cod.edu 
Subject: HP Products Invoice 14049792, BO 352681 

Bethany, I did not see this one come through from that group of them. Thanks Kathy 

[ attachment: Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Printer. pdt] 



~F ERGUSON~ 
FACILITIES SUPPLY 

ucts Division 
GUAROTRL 

HP Prod 
4220SA 
INDIAN 
Phone: 

APOLIS, IN 46268-2550 
(317) 298-9957 
7) 216-3421 Fax: (31 

http://www 
Da1e; 6114 

.hpproducts.com 
/201B 

#: C057187 
GE OF DUPA ,E 

INVOICE COPY 

llPPclUl~EJlE Sold To 
COLLE 
425FA 
Glen E 

WELL BLVD 
llyn, IL 60137 ()7 / 12/ 111 - llfti¥tf~1i~t~Ilf)llr 1lNil~(j 

Invoice No 
14049792 

Order No. 
S 4 3103 7 

Ordered 

1.00 

, 

'-

I Invoice Date I Terms I Customer Purchase Order No. I Sales Reoresentatlve I 
6/14/2018 Nt::I30 352861 Freeman, Joseph 

Joseph.Freeman@Ferguson.com 

I Order Date I Shlo Via I Customer Reference I Customer Service Contact I 
5/31/2018 SERV_BILL Proteam Coach Super Vac, S/N-85- Fast, Mary 

086459, 5-31-18 

Special Instructions I 

8/0 Shipped UOM Item No. Description MFG Item# Unit Price Amount 

1.00 EA SP999901 999901 Labor Charge: .5 29.50000 29.50 
Hr@$59.00 

Remit lo and make checks payable to : Subtotal: 29.50 
HP Products Sales tax: 0.00 
PO Box68310 Invoice total: 29.50 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 Amount paid: D.00 

Total due: 29.50 

IN\Tf)l(~I~ lll~\TJJ~llTJ~I) 
f)l{1IY 'l,f) 1•1lY 

l{1l'l,IIY S'l,llII•I~IN 07/12/111 
Page 1 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! I 
Standard Terms and Conditions Apply. Reference onllne at: 

http://wwN.wolseleyna.com/terms_conditlonsSale.hlml 

t 

-



D indianapolis 317.298.9950 I 800.382.5326 0~hicago 708.297.91 oo I 800.454.9959 D columbus 614.295.1520 1 800.521.6439 D paducah 270.442.9292 I 800.599.9292 

Service Order Form O cincinnati 513.683.8553 I 800.473.7604 0 detroit 734.369.5700 I 800.333.7277 0 st. louis 314.423.2323 I 800.745.1285 

co 
Customer No. Ship To ( 

3:>:Z 75~1 
Cuslnmer PO. No. ~sm1<12- ?c::5 

Whse. No. 

Order No. 
--

f ;>. 
Pick Up 

Name Co~ 0£ P,r;;r 
cOoc;/2 //~ 

'-"Y ' .,,. l ip - ----------------- Model No. ?tol~on? ~u.,n..,,.- Serial No. fj§--c78c. ¥1:(9 

Contact Name _______________ _ Phone No: _______ _ 

Item No. · Mfg. No. .Oes¢pt1~ .. . . . , .-: /"'"J Quantify t!/M . UnitPrx:e . · . ,Price . Cost· 

/If_,, 11,,...£~ ..I) ~ ,4 ,f;,-/ 
- , 

/, 

: . - L / / ...._ 1 ........, / 7'" _...., / / ~ ./"" Total Parts 
Descnptio■ of Probler■ ,,,-,,,,r.;,..--., •- .-/7/ / T, ~-17 ,-,r .,o.;,,.'1 ,,,., /7/ //'1"'1!:!::-r _.,. , 
~~Ii~ /) #7#I J - ~-J --z;, ~,{.c-, ~ / 999901 Labor ( 150 hrs.@61'"-rate) 7q, ev, iv 

;<),-., - -- I,~ ;., n L) 4' • .,<Jr,r n?'_a/ d 999919 Shop Supplies 
1---------------,1--------jf--- - -----l 

R • / / eel (./' 999903 Sennce Call 
epairs l'trfora i------- - -------11--------1-----------1 

ff Warranty: Purchase Date: _____ Invoice No: _____ _______ CK Warranty 

999934 Estimate Fee 

999929 Pick Up/Delivery Fee 

999951 Waste/Parts Disposal Fee 

999952 State Required Erwironmental Fee / 
Order Taken By ___ _______________ Date_________ /' 

Sub-Total (\ht -c-Q " 
Checked In By ~ Date .d"'/·u ' 
Repair Approved By ~ ./'1Jafe __ -=-----,.------- f-T._ax __________ --if-------,--------1 

~ ~ Date_ de ._Gr_and_li_otaJ_ . _ ___ ____ ...__ ____ -'-----~-----' q39 
Customer Drop Off v Date _ _ _ _____ _ Hr-P'J l!NRJU>Rl6E !/$ A FEROUSON 



 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085887
Vendor Name: HP Products Corporation
Invoice Number: I4049793
Invoice Date: 06/14/18
PO Number: B0352681
Check Number: 0237978
Check Amount: $ 135.20
Check Date: 08/15/2018
Department ID: 00689
Reviewer Name: Kathy Striplin
Voucher Number: V0519205
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: striplin@cod.edu 
Sent: Tue Jul 10 15:15:12 CDT 2018 
To: crnseb199@cod.edu 
CC: invoicing@cod.edu 
Subject: HP Products Invoice 14049793 - BO 352681 

Bethany, I did not see this one come through from that group of them. Thanks. Kathy 

[ attachment: Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Printer. pdt] 



~ FERGUSON~ 
FACILITIES SUPPLY 

HP Products Division 
4220 SAGUARO TRL 
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268-2550 
Phone: (317) 298-9957 
Fax: (317) 216-3421 
http://www.hpproducts.com 

INVOICE COPY 

Date: 6/1412018 ----------------------------------

Sold To#: C05711 7 
COLLEGE OF DU 'AGE 
425 FAWELL BL\i) 425 FAWELL BLVD 

Glen Ellyn, IL 
60137 

(, 7 / 12/ 111 - )J () Nlrf~i\ 1, 11 () l\T J\N(J~(~ 
Invoice No. I Invoice Date I Terms 
14049793 6/14/2018 NET30 

Order No. Order Date 
0403101 5 31/ 018 

Customer Purchase Order No. 
352861 

Special Instructions 

Sales Representative 
Freeman, Joseph 

Joseph.Freeman@Ferguson.com 

Customer Service Contact 
ast, ary 

Ordered B/0 Shipped UOM Item No. Description MFG Item# Unit Price Amount 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 EA 

1.00 EA 

7270611 104965 100641 PRO 
TEAM PLUG & CORD 

SP999901 999901 Labor Charge 

Remit to and make checks payable to : 
HP Products 
PO Box 68310 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 

Subtotal: 
Sales tax: 
Invoice total: 
Amount paid: 
Total due: 

17.20000 

59.00000 

76.20 
0.00 

76.20 
0.00 

76.20 

IN\Tf)J(;I~ lll~\TJJ~llTJ~I) 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

Standard Terms and Cond~ions Apply. Referance onllne at: 
http:l/www.wolseleyna.comlterms_concllUonsSale.html 

Page 1 

17.20 

59.00 



0 Indianapolis 3 t 7.298.9950 t 800.382.5326 0 chicago 708.297. 9100 I 800.454.9959 0 columbus 614.295.1 520 1 800.521.6439 D paducah 270.442.9292 I 800.599.9292 

Service Order Form □ cinclnnati 513.683.8553 1 800.473.7604 □ detroit 734.369.s1001 800.333.7277 □ st. louis 314.423.2323 1 800.745.1285 

Co511i1 35:> ~~z_ pc5 Order No. 
02J Jof o ·</OY¥1c3 1:0~:N;,793 Customer No. Ship To Customer P.O. No. Slsm. No. Whse. No. Pick Up Repair Delivery 

Name CO/~,:'.". ,:,-£ :p. . :17= -Sv~raco.ch 
85 ;tJ351>1.C: ""JI .,,. Zip Model No. 7J.cle--fi'7 1/J!c Serial No. 

Contact Name _______________ _ Phone No: _______ _ 

Item No. . "Mfg. No. ~ n•._. _.· .. ~r\1~.,,.- ·,/ . '.._ ... _ • .. •.:1)~1·-... >·· ~~ -· . Quantity U/M .. UnitPrl~e . Price ~ -

/~?"965' ~ .. J.-r ,,,_,.,~fl I /-1. 2D I. / 

Description of Problem 
Total Parts 

~ ,, 
999901 Labor ( / h1s.@.5"~atef' !:Sfi-OCY / 
999919 Shop Supplies 

Repairs Plllformv4 !La.1.:/ ~~ A P"="/4:CZ. ,J '76~c. 999903 Service Call 

_· C-Dt./2/ ~~ 
999934 Estimate Fee 

.. 999929 Pick Up/Delivery Fee 

If Warruty: Purchase Date: Invoice No: CK Warranty 
999951 Waste/Parts Disposal Fee 

Order Taken By Date 
999952 State Required Environmental Fee 

/ 

Sut>-Total ~ ~r'?v / Checked In By Date 

Repair Approved By ~ L Date 
Tax 

Repair Performed By a~ lo- )3 - / ~ Grand Total ~ Date 

1~'---,C....--------------- Date ______ ___ _ 
ge in case of fire, theft or any other cause beyond our control H;.~ 

t:SAFEIIDUSON ENnRPRISE 



 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085887
Vendor Name: HP Products Corporation
Invoice Number: I4049794
Invoice Date: 06/14/18
PO Number: B0352681
Check Number: 0237978
Check Amount: $ 135.20
Check Date: 08/15/2018
Department ID: 00689
Reviewer Name: Kathy Striplin
Voucher Number: V0519207
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: striplin@cod.edu 
Sent: Tue Jul 10 15:16:06 CDT 2018 
To: crnseb199@cod.edu 
CC: invoicing@cod.edu 
Subject: HP Products Invoice 1404794 - BO 352681 

Bethany, I did not see this one come through from that group of them. Thanks. Kathy 

[ attachment: Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Printer. pdt] 



~FERGU SONe 
FACILITIES SUPPLY 

HP Products Division 
4220 SAGUARO TRL 
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 4626 
Phone: (317) 298-9957 
Fax: (317) 216-3421 
http:/lwww.hpproducts.co 

8-2550 

m 
Dale: 6/1412018 

I 

INVOICE COPY 

1lPlo.QJ~ill Sold To#: C057187 
COLLEGE OF DUPAG 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
Gfen Ellyn, IL 60137 ()7/12/111- 11i~Nft517(jll()ll7ilNil~(j 

Tenns I Customer Purchase Order No. I Sales Reor&sent~tlve I 
Nt: I 30 352861 Freeman. Joseph 

Joseph. Freeman@Ferguson.com 

Order No. Order Dale ShloVla I Customer Reference I Customer Service Contact I 
SO4031064 5{ 1/2018 SERV_BILL Proteam Quarter Vac, S/N-001063, Fast, Mary 

5-31-18 

Special Instructions I 

Ordered 8 /0 Sh l(2[!ed UOM Item No. Descri12t1on MFG Item# Unit Price Amounl 

1.00 1.00 EA SP999901 999901 Labor Charge: .5 29.50000 29.50 
Hr. @ $59.00fHr. 

Remit lo and make checks payable to : Subtotal: 29.50 
HP Products Sales tax: 0.00 
PO Box 68310 Invoice total : 29.50 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 Amount paid: 0.00 

Total due: 29.50 

" 

INl T()l(~I~ lll~l'l1~1111~1) 
()l{1lY 'I,() 111\.Y 
y S'l1llll11~IN ()7 /12/111 

~ 

Page 1 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! I 
Slandard T arms and Coodlllons Apply. Reference on\lne al: 

http://www.wolseJeyna.comfterms _ condllionsSale.html 



Oindianapolis 317.298.9950 1 800.382.5326 c6:hicago 708.297.9100 1 800.454.9959 D columbus 614.295.1 520 1 800.521.6439 D paducah 270.442.9292 1 800.599.9292 

Service Order Form D cincinnati 513.683.8553 1 aoo.473.7604 0 detroit 734.369.5700 1 soo.333.7277 D st. louis 314.423.2323 1 800.745.12ss 

~stoms;:. 0571 g 7 Ship To / 
3sz<;e:,./ 8&Z. -,e::-5 Or~r No. 

,<f fJ; I oft, '{ "-101110-3 t.to41rzf1 
Customer P.O. No. Slsm. No. Whse. No. Pick Up Repair Delivery Invoice No. 

Name Ca/17' a£ :nr;;r CooractNao, _ _____ ____ _ _ PhoneNo: 

Address j G}_uatle ~ ll~c:,. I I 
City /St. Zip ----------- - ----- Model No ~ , Se,01 No a:?/~.3 

jtem• ldi, -~, ~ •• ,.,- ~ ;c,u !';,;,i.lL; ''- .' .-. ,rai.:;..;;:·-•, .. ;·: ._.--, .. :,,-, •. ·;;;.,-; 4, .. , - --. ·.·,[,,•· " .· . . -~ : · .. 1~·- . iv·, ... · '"J '1:1·-.-.n,.i~~-· ' · -rp•·· 
,p.a., . .. ,/ ... ~: . :~~.~-•>,'-~1'Jf1..~-~ ~.1 :.,..,_,:·•~~· ;· 1~ 1~ 1 ': ... ;. 1~~ :~~~--.:::·\ .... \;'!..\:;,;· it~~~~-;".:,~,~-,~~-'·•-~'~,:, .... -:. ,· .. 1 ... \• . ,· 1, · ---"(UG.ntity, . · 1:r1 . .:_ .nn~m~ ... E , ._. .: ,. rice:· 

• .... ... . = .... -~:-·_ • .• - -~·· ,:-,.'.:~ '.-''> "~- -~/ •~·-.-... ":~.-.. ,,;.-.•"-~ ~--:·~·~•-::1-!'.°.''·•- ___ ,,.~,~---~-·•:/ \:,.. ; ;a: .~ , .. ~-.- .: . ~ . .. '. •, 
,'(ost 

Al/) ~~ A,,78?/27 
"7 

Descriptioll of Problem ? a;,r -suck a Total Parts I I / 

999901 Labor ( • 50 hrs. @5'~ f«e) 12!7. . C,O i 17 
,,,,-i 77 999919 Shop Supplies • 

RepairsPeiformed~.,6/ 0 ~ ~':f!'.P~F 
I L.Jh,;u/Afr? /Jza.ln r h I),,..,, /,,,- _ 

/,/;;; rJJ'X)J'aa/-,1on /J-s Al?JY/'J'?.OT (/{/ 

999903 Service Call 

999934 Estimate Fee 

999929 Pick Up/Delivery Fee 

If Warr•tJ: Pu/lse Date: , Invoice No: ______ _ _____ _ CK Warranty 

Order TakenBy ___ _ _ _ _ _ ________ ___ Oate _ _ _______ _ 

Checked In By _ _______________ __ Oate _ __ _ 

Repair Approved By __,/ Date _ __,_..,.. 

Repafr Pedonned "!~ '5< -------:_' Date sj:;i,//8 
Customer Drop Off-~--~------ - --- --------- Date ____ ___ __ _ 
•not responsible for loss or damage in case of fire, theft or any olher cause beyond our control 

999951 Waste/Parts Disposal Fee 

999952 State Required Environmental Fee 

Sub-Total 
/ -91JJ--!J- CJ~V---

Tax 

Grand :rota! 

H;.~ 
1¥ A l'fflGUSON ENTERPRISE 
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